The Smart cab range of Flush-Mount type wall mount cabinets
designed for home/office environments. The cabinet’s
structure is welded and painted with electro-static powder
coated finish and will comply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, DIN41497
part 1, IEC 297-2, DIN41497 part 7, GB/T3047, 2-92 standards.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description N.W (kg) Dimension (mm)
615(H) X 430 (W) X 101(D) Front Pref Door Single
Section Flush Mount Cabinet
18A1-61EJ30X 15 635x450x121
G.W (kg)
16
18A1-97EJ30X 975(H) X 430 (W) X 101(D) Front Pref Door Single
Section Flush Mount Cabinet
23 24 995x450x121
18A1-246230X 24U 600W X 150D Front Pref Door Single Section
Flush Mount Cabinet
29 30 130x620x170
18A1-9HYE30X 900(H) X 510(W) X 500(D) Front Pref Door Single
Section Flush Mount Cabinet
24 25 920x530x520
C
a
b
in
e
t
&
 A
cc
e
ss
o
ri
e
s
1
.2
FEATURES
Single section Perforated Metal Door for Ventilation
Removable cable-entry plate at Top and Bottom of Back Box
Enclosures comes with Earth / Neutral Terminal bars.
Mechanical door-latch with lock
Material SPCC
Degree of protection IP20
Surface finish Powder coating
Loading capacity 60 KGS
Material thickness Frame Thickness:2.0mm, Other:1.5mm